VALLEY Rate tables // January 2025

CLEAN ENERGY

Agriculture Generation Rates

Description VCE Generation Rate PG&E Unit

Summer $0.13846 $0.14575 kWh

Summer Connected Load $4.34 $4.34 kw

Winter $0.12569 $0.13231 kWh

Summer $0.14737 $0.15513 kwh

Summer Max Demand $5.74 $5.74 kw

Winter $0.11068 $0.11651 kWh

Summer Peak $0.13519 $0.14230 kwh

Summer Off-Peak $0.13519 $0.14230 kwWh

Summer Connected Load $3.02 $3.02 kw

Winter Part-Peak $0.12163 $0.12803 kwh

Winter Off-Peak $0.12095 $0.12732 kwh

Summer Peak $0.14762 $0.15539 kWh
Summer Off-Peak $0.14762 $0.15539 kwh
Summer Max Demand $5.26 $5.26 kw
Summer Max Peak Demand kw
Winter Part-Peak $0.13433 $0.14140 kWh
Winter Off-Peak $0.13367 $0.14071 kwh

Your \/CE rate may vary slightly from the posted rates depending on when you started receiving \/CE service. However, your total electric bill will not exceed what it would have cost as a PG&E customer.

valleycleanenergy.org // 855-699-8232
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Agriculture Generation Rates (continued)

Description VCE Generation Rate PG&E Unit

Summer Peak $0.11959 $0.12588 kwWh

Summer Part-Peak $0.11959 $0.12588 kwh

Summer Off-Peak $0.10895 $0.11468 kwWh

Summer Max Part-Peak Demand $ 5.55 $ 5.55 kw

Summer Max Peak Demand $5.55 $5.55 kw

Winter Part-Peak $0.10649 $0.11209 kwh

Winter Off-Peak $0.10581 $0.11138 kwh

Summer Peak $0.14393 $0.15150 kwh

Summer Off-Peak $0.14393 $0.15150 kwWh

Summer Connected Load $8.36 $8.36 kw

Winter Part-Peak $0.13226 $0.13922 kwh

Winter Off-Peak $0.13158 $0.13851 kwh

Summer Peak $0.13237 $0.13934 kwh

Summer Off-Peak $0.13237 $0.13934 kwh

Summer Max Demand $10.20 $10.20 kw

Summer Max Peak Demand kw

Winter Part-Peak $0.12056 $0.12691 kwh

Winter Off-Peak $0.11992 $0.12623 kwh

Your \/CE rate may vary slightly from the posted rates depending on when you started receiving \/CE service. However, your total electric bill will not exceed what it would have cost as a PG&E customer.

valleycleanenergy.org // 855-699-8232



VALLEY Rate tables // January 2025

CLEAN ENERGY pg3of6

Agriculture Generation Rates (continued)

Description VCE Generation Rate PG&E Unit

Summer Peak $0.10773 $0.11340 kwWh

Summer Part-Peak $0.10773 $0.11340 kwh

Summer Off-Peak $0.10196 $0.10733 kwWh

Summer Max Part-Peak Demand $11.45 $11.45 kw

Summer Max Peak Demand $11.45 $11.45 kw

Winter Part-Peak $0.09950 $0.10474 kwh

Winter Off-Peak $0.09883 $0.10403 kwh

Summer Peak $0.13785 $0.14510 kwh

Summer Off-Peak $0.13785 $0.14510 kwWh

Summer Connected Load $2.94 $2.94 kw

Winter Part-Peak $0.12207 $0.12849 kwh

Winter Off-Peak $0.12139 $0.12778 kwh

Summer Peak $0.12417 $0.13070 kwh

Summer OFff-Peak $0.12417 $0.13070 kwh

Summer Max Demand $4.15 $4.15 kw

Summer Max Peak Demand kw

Winter Part-Peak $0.11334 $0.11930 kWh

Winter Off-Peak $0.11266 $0.11859 kwh

Your \/CE rate may vary slightly from the posted rates depending on when you started receiving \/CE service. However, your total electric bill will not exceed what it would have cost as a PG&E customer.

valleycleanenergy.org // 855-699-8232
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Agriculture Generation Rates (continued)

Description VCE Generation Rate PG&E Unit

Summer Peak $0.13308 $0.14008 kWh
Summer Off-Peak $0.13308 $0.14008 kwh
Summer Connected Load $3.09 $3.09 kw
Winter Part-Peak $0.11861 $0.12485 kWh

Winter Off-Peak $0.11793 $0.12414 kwh

Summer Peak $0.11992 $0.12623 kwh
Summer Off-Peak $0.11992 $0.12623 kWh
Summer Max Demand $3.93 $3.93 kw
Summer Max Peak Demand kw
Winter Part-Peak $0.10813 $0.11382 kwWh

Winter Off-Peak $0.10745 $0.11311 kwh

Summer Peak $0.27332 $0.28770 kwh
Summer Off-Peak $0.15962 $0.16802 kwh
Winter Peak $0.15647 $0.16470 kwh

Winter Off-Peak $0.13134 $0.13825 kwh

Summer Peak $0.27332 $0.28770 kwh
Summer Off-Peak $0.15962 $0.16802 kwh
Winter Peak $0.15647 $0.16470 kwh

Winter Off-Peak $0.13134 $0.13825 kwh

Your \/CE rate may vary slightly from the posted rates depending on when you started receiving \/CE service. However, your total electric bill will not exceed what it would have cost as a PG&E customer.

valleycleanenergy.org // 855-699-8232



VALLEY

CLEAN ENERGY

Rate tables // January 2025

pg5of6

Description

Summer Peak

Summer Off-Peak

Winter Peak

Winter Off-Peak

Summer Peak

Summer Off-Peak

Winter Peak

Winter Off-Peak

Summer Max Peak Demand

Summer Peak

Summer Off-Peak

Winter Peak

Winter Off-Peak

Summer Peak

Summer Off-Peak

Winter Peak

Winter Off-Peak

Agriculture Generation Rates (continued)

VCE Generation Rate

$0.29422

$0.17730

$0.17223

$0.14734

$0.14300

$0.11500

$0.12910

$0.10485

$22.50

$0.23972

$0.16644

$0.15675

$0.13162

$0.26326

$0.18602

$0.17456

$0.14944

PG&E

$0.30970

$0.18663

$0.18129

$0.15509

$0.15053

$0.12105

$0.13589

$0.11037

$22.50

$0.25234

$0.17520

$0.16500

$0.13855

$0.27712

$0.19581

$0.18375

$0.15730

Unit

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

Your \/CE rate may vary slightly from the posted rates depending on when you started receiving \/CE service. However, your total electric bill will not exceed what it would have cost as a PG&E customer.

valleycleanenergy.org // 855-699-8232
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Description

Summer Peak

Summer Off-Peak

Winter Peak

Winter Off-Peak

Summer Max Peak Demand

Agriculture Generation Rates (continued)

VCE Generation Rate

$0.15255

$0.12404

$0.13885

$0.11372

$22.50

PG&E

$0.16058

$0.13057

$0.14616

$0.11971

$22.50

Unit

kWh

kWh

kWh

kWh

kw

Your \/CE rate may vary slightly from the posted rates depending on when you started receiving \/CE service. However, your total electric bill will not exceed what it would have cost as a PG&E customer.

valleycleanenergy.org // 855-699-8232




